
cl
as

se
s/

w
ee

k

cl
as

se
s/

se
m

es
te

r

cl
as

se
s/

w
ee

k

cl
as

se
s/

se
m

es
te

r

Elective course units (list)

ÁEKMTE63 E Binnenmarktrecht 2 28 2 GYJ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Kornélia KOZÁK

ÁLLTV06 E Cas pratique en droit administratif 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Kitti POLLÁK

ÁEETV12 E Coaching for Leadership Development in the Public Service 2 28 2 GYJ Department of Human Resources Dr. Edit KAJTÁR

ÁEETV13 E Collision of Fundamental Rights 2 28 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. György Árpád KISS

ÁTKTM15 E Communication and media appearances in the public governance 1 14 2 GYJ Department of Social Communication Dr. Zsolt ANTAL

ÁLLTV07 E Comparative Administrative Law 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. László VÉRTESY

ÁTKTM16 E Conflicts and communication 1 14 2 GYJ Department of Social Communication Dr. Andrea BAJNOK

ÁAÖKTV19 E Constitution and state-building 2 28 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. Júlia Marianna TÉGLÁSINÉ KOVÁCS

ÁKKTE117 E Contemporary public policy challenges and sustainable responses 2 28 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Márton GELLÉN

ÁEETV14 E Digitalization and labour law 2 28 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. Attila KUN

ÁLLTV08 E Diversity, Equity, Inclusion 2 28 2 GYJ Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Lilla Erzsébet BAUER

ÁKNGTE53 E Doing Business in Emerging Markets 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

ÁTKTM18 E Droit des activités spatiales 1 14 2 B Department of Social Communication Dr. Balázs BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY

ÁKNGTE55 E Economic Geography 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

ÁLLTV09 E Efficiency problems of the fragile states 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Mária BORDÁS

ÁAÖKTV20 E État de droit - d’une notion constitutionnelle à une politique publique européenne 2 28 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Ákos Bence GÁT

ÁEUTTM27 E EU Policy-making: Current Issues and Strategies 1 14 1 14 3 GYJ Department of European Studies Dr. Boglárka KOLLER

ÁEKMTE61 E European Risk Regulation és Governance 2 28 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. László SZEGEDI

ÁLLTV14 E Financial Industries 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. László VÉRTESY

ÁÁJTV14 E Histoire de la culture juridique 2 28 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Kovács Attila PÓKECZ

ÁÁJTV12 E Hungarian Historical Constitution 2 28 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Zsuzsanna PERES

ÁISZLV08 E Hungarian language and culture I. 4 56 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ

ÁISZLV09 E Hungarian language and culture II. 4 56 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ

ÁTKTM20 E Intercultural communication, managing diversity 1 14 2 GYJ Department of Social Communication Dr. Ágnes JENEI

ÁKNGTE54 E International Finance 1 14 1 14 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

ÁKNGTE52 E International Political Economy 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Norbert SZIJÁRTÓ

ÁNJTE54 E International Protection of Minority Rights 2 28 2 B Department of International Law Dr. Balázs VIZI

ÁKKTE114 E Introduction to public policy 2 28 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Márton GELLÉN

ÁEKMTE62 E Judicial Protection in the European Union 2 28 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Endre ORBÁN

ÁNJTE51 E Kin-state politics and policy 2 28 2 ÉÉ Department of International Law Dr. Norbert TÓTH

ÁTKTM17 E Legal aspects of Space Activities 1 14 2 B Department of Social Communication Dr. Balázs BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY

ÁEETV15 E Les outils de la gestion des ressources humaines dans la fonction publique 2 28 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. Zoltán HAZAFI

ÁEUTTM29 E Megatrends and the prospects of the European integration 1 14 1 14 2 GYJ Department of European Studies Dr. Attila MARJÁN

ÁNKDM18 E Mexican and Central American Studies 2 28 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Mónika SZENTE-VARGA

ÁNKDM23 E Middle East and Central Eastern Europe 1 14 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Erzsébet NAGYNÉ RÓZSA

ÁEUTTM31 E Nations, Identity and Politics in Europe 1 14 1 14 2 K Department of European Studies Dr. Boglárka KOLLER

ÁTKTM19 E Populism and political communication 1 14 2 B Department of Social Communication Dr. Márton DEMETER

ÁKINTV25 E Populism on information networks 2 28 2 ÉÉ Department of Public Management and Information TechnologyDr. Norbert MERKOVITY

EKEKM04 E Problems of Environmental History: Knowledge Production and Water Management 2 28 2 ÉÉ Eötvös József Research Centre Institute of Central European Studies

ÁLLTV10 E Public Administration and Good Governance 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. László VÉRTESY

ÁLLTV11 E Public Administrative Procedure Law in the EU and in the member sates 1 14 1 14 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Anita BOROS

ÁKNGTE58 E Public Economics and Public Policies 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Krisztián András KERTÉSZ

ÁEETV16 E Public Ethics and Integrity Development in Local Governments Training 2 28 2 GYJ Department of Human Resources Dr. Péter KLOTZ

ÁLLTV12 E State Institutions of economic governance 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Mária BORDÁS

ÁÁJTV13 E State&Governance in a historical comparative context 2 28 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Zsuzsanna PERES

HNBTTV02 E The Common Security and Defence Policy of the European Union 1 14 1 14 2 GYJ Department of International Security Studies Dr. Anna MOLNÁR

ÁNKDM17 E The German-French Axis as a Motor for European Integration 2 28 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Péter Krisztián ZACHAR

ÁNJTE52 E The International Protection of Minority Language Rights in Europe 1 14 1 14 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁLLTV13 E The Personnel of the Public Sector in a Comparative Perspective 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Viktória LINDER

ÁKKTE113 E Theories of the state and Governance - Challenges and Perspectives 2 28 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Zsuzsanna FEJES

ÁEUTTM33 E Transzregionlizmus, regionális integráció és regionális projektek Európában és Ázsiában 1 14 1 14 2 GYJ Department of European Studies Alexei Voskressenski 

ÁNJTE53 E United in Diversity? - The Language Policy of the EU 1 14 1 14 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁNJTE50 E United Nations Peacekeeping 1 14 1 14 2 K Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

HNBTTE04 E V4 tanulmányok 1 14 1 14 2 GYJ Department of International Security Studies Dr. Péter STEPPER

ÁKNGTE57 E World Economics 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Tamás SZEMLÉR

Full Time Training

from Academic Year 2020/2021.

FPGIS Elective course in foreign language, MA level
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Elective course units (list)

ÁEKMTE63 E Binnenmarktrecht 2 8 2 GYJ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Kornélia KOZÁK

ÁLLTV06 E Cas pratique en droit administratif 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Kitti POLLÁK

ÁEETV12 E Coaching for Leadership Development in the Public Service 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Human Resources Dr. Edit KAJTÁR

ÁEETV13 E Collision of Fundamental Rights 2 8 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. György Árpád KISS

ÁTKTM15 E Communication and media appearances in the public governance 1 4 2 GYJ Department of Social Communication Dr. Zsolt ANTAL

ÁLLTV07 E Comparative Administrative Law 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. László VÉRTESY

ÁTKTM16 E Conflicts and communication 1 4 2 GYJ Department of Social Communication Dr. Andrea BAJNOK

ÁAÖKTV19 E Constitution and state-building 2 8 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. Júlia Marianna TÉGLÁSINÉ KOVÁCS

ÁKKTE117 E Contemporary public policy challenges and sustainable responses 2 8 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Márton GELLÉN

ÁEETV14 E Digitalization and labour law 2 8 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. Attila KUN

ÁLLTV08 E Diversity, Equity, Inclusion 2 8 2 GYJ Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Lilla Erzsébet BAUER

ÁKNGTE53 E Doing Business in Emerging Markets 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

ÁTKTM18 E Droit des activités spatiales 1 4 2 B Department of Social Communication Dr. Balázs BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY

ÁKNGTE55 E Economic Geography 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

ÁLLTV09 E Efficiency problems of the fragile states 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Mária BORDÁS

ÁAÖKTV20 E État de droit - d’une notion constitutionnelle à une politique publique européenne 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Ákos Bence GÁT

ÁEUTTM27 E EU Policy-making: Current Issues and Strategies 1 4 1 4 3 GYJ Department of European Studies Dr. Boglárka KOLLER

ÁEKMTE61 E European Risk Regulation és Governance 2 8 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. László SZEGEDI

ÁLLTV14 E Financial Industries 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. László VÉRTESY

ÁÁJTV14 E Histoire de la culture juridique 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Kovács Attila PÓKECZ

ÁÁJTV12 E Hungarian Historical Constitution 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Zsuzsanna PERES

ÁISZLV08 E Hungarian language and culture I. 4 16 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ

ÁISZLV09 E Hungarian language and culture II. 4 16 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ

ÁTKTM20 E Intercultural communication, managing diversity 1 4 2 GYJ Department of Social Communication Dr. Ágnes JENEI

ÁKNGTE54 E International Finance 1 4 1 4 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR

ÁKNGTE52 E International Political Economy 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Norbert SZIJÁRTÓ

ÁNJTE54 E International Protection of Minority Rights 2 8 2 B Department of International Law Dr. Balázs VIZI

ÁKKTE114 E Introduction to public policy 2 8 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Márton GELLÉN

ÁEKMTE62 E Judicial Protection in the European Union 2 8 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Endre ORBÁN

ÁNJTE51 E Kin-state politics and policy 2 8 2 ÉÉ Department of International Law Dr. Norbert TÓTH

ÁTKTM17 E Legal aspects of Space Activities 1 4 2 B Department of Social Communication Dr. Balázs BARTÓKI-GÖNCZY

ÁEETV15 E Les outils de la gestion des ressources humaines dans la fonction publique 2 8 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. Zoltán HAZAFI

ÁEUTTM29 E Megatrends and the prospects of the European integration 1 4 1 4 2 GYJ Department of European Studies Dr. Attila MARJÁN

ÁNKDM18 E Mexican and Central American Studies 2 8 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Mónika SZENTE-VARGA

ÁNKDM23 E Middle East and Central Eastern Europe 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Erzsébet NAGYNÉ RÓZSA

ÁEUTTM31 E Nations, Identity and Politics in Europe 1 4 1 4 2 K Department of European Studies Dr. Boglárka KOLLER

ÁTKTM19 E Populism and political communication 1 4 2 B Department of Social Communication Dr. Márton DEMETER

ÁKINTV25 E Populism on information networks 2 8 2 ÉÉ Department of Public Management and Information TechnologyDr. Norbert MERKOVITY

EKEKM04 E Problems of Environmental History: Knowledge Production and Water Management 2 8 2 ÉÉ Eötvös József Research Centre Institute of Central European Studies

ÁLLTV10 E Public Administration and Good Governance 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. László VÉRTESY

ÁLLTV11 E Public Administrative Procedure Law in the EU and in the member sates 1 4 1 4 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Anita BOROS

ÁKNGTE58 E Public Economics and Public Policies 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Krisztián András KERTÉSZ

ÁEETV16 E Public Ethics and Integrity Development in Local Governments Training 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Human Resources Dr. Péter KLOTZ

ÁLLTV12 E State Institutions of economic governance 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Mária BORDÁS

ÁÁJTV13 E State&Governance in a historical comparative context 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Zsuzsanna PERES

HNBTTV02 E The Common Security and Defence Policy of the European Union 1 4 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Security Studies Dr. Anna MOLNÁR

ÁNKDM17 E The German-French Axis as a Motor for European Integration 2 8 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Péter Krisztián ZACHAR

ÁNJTE52 E The International Protection of Minority Language Rights in Europe 1 4 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁLLTV13 E The Personnel of the Public Sector in a Comparative Perspective 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Viktória LINDER

ÁKKTE113 E Theories of the state and Governance - Challenges and Perspectives 2 8 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Zsuzsanna FEJES

ÁEUTTM33 E Transzregionlizmus, regionális integráció és regionális projektek Európában és Ázsiában 1 4 1 4 2 GYJ Department of European Studies Alexei Voskressenski 

ÁNJTE53 E United in Diversity? - The Language Policy of the EU 1 4 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. Noémi NAGY

ÁNJTE50 E United Nations Peacekeeping 1 4 1 4 2 K Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

HNBTTE04 E V4 tanulmányok 1 4 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Security Studies Dr. Péter STEPPER

ÁKNGTE57 E World Economics 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Tamás SZEMLÉR
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